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Toronto: North America’s fastest-growing
market for tech jobs (2017)

30,000
Source: CRBE Group Inc.
25,000
20,000
15,000

10,000

5,000

Toronto Seattle New York Washington Bay Area, CA

o

MaRs Technology Innovation and Policy Forum 6



Canada’s cleantech
Industry:

 Over 55,000 people
employed

 More than 800
companies
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In 2017 MaRS-supported
ventures:

Generated $1.4 billion
In revenue

Raised $1.3 billion

In capital




MaRS is home to 150
high-tech organizations:

6,000 innovators employed

e more than 1,200
made-in-Canada ventures




Kamran Khan
Founder and CEO, BlueDot
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Thank
You

Contact

MaRS Discovery District

MaRS Centre, South Tower

101 College Street, Suite 401
Toronto, ON M5G 1L7 Canada
marsdiscoverydistrict@marsdd.com
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